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4 X 20 MEDLEY

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

101Race Number: Age Group: 8 Sex: F

1201 Lucy    Egelton 159 1

1166 Ruby    Eason 211 2

1223 Kate    Coyne 212 3

1126 Cara    Parker 247 4

1062 Rachel    Lyon 249 5

102Race Number: Age Group: 6 Sex: M

1079 Liam    Murphy 165 1

1097 Jack    Corbett 143 2

1169 Kellen    Parker 191 3

1259 Nicolas    Callegari 166NONMember

1248 Claudia    Callegari 243NONMember

4 X 30 MEDLEY

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

8Race Number: Age Group: 9 Sex: M

1142 William    Colley 218 1

9Race Number: Age Group: 8 Sex: M

1168 Christian    Taylor 137 1

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 160 2

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 170 3

1081 Hamish    Murphy 174 4

1193 Jarrah    Ronan 174 5

1128 Nathan    Gooley 218 6

1258 Mackenzie    Ekert 238 7

990 Charlie    Knowles 261 DQ

701Race Number: Age Group: 10 Sex: F

1226 Alice    Patterson 234 1

1177 Sophie    Hay 249 2

1020 Elise    Gooley 265 3

1161 Molly    Eason 295 4

702Race Number: Age Group: 9 Sex: F

1033 Sarah    Lyon 156 1

1036 Elena    Murphy 159 2

1141 Jessica    Colley 205 3

1236 Alexandra    Chrystie 212 4

4 X 50 MEDLEY

Full Name Adjusted 

Result
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ID

Position

1Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

963 Daniel    Murphy 226 10

1145 Mark    Colley 238 11

1061 Duncan    Lyon 253 12

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 279 13

663 Joel    DiMento 216 7

1176 Tim    Hay 222 9

5Race Number: Age Group: 12 Sex: M

1089 William    Taylor 204 1

887 Harry    Gilkes 204 2

1090 Daniel    Corbett 215 3

976 Andrew    Sharpe 252 4

964 Alex    Murphy 253 5

11Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

443 Anthony    DiMento 175 1

632 James    Simmons 181 2

1218 James    Coyne 189 3

732 Matthew    Ellis 193 4

202 Evan    Christodoulou 210 5

634 Douglas    McFarlane 219 6

887 Harry    Gilkes 219 7

1089 William    Taylor 219 8

12Race Number: Age Group: 14 Sex: F

886 Emily    Gilkes 177 1

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 187 2

744 Ruby    McFarlane 200 3

1017 Simone    Gooley 201 4

731 Kate    Ellis 231 5

902 Maddison    Tilyard 248 6

1177 Sophie    Hay 253 7

1147 Nicola    Cook 259 8

201Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: M

443 Anthony    DiMento 175 1

632 James    Simmons 184 2

1218 James    Coyne 198 3

401 Robert    O'Neill 203 4

202 Evan    Christodoulou 204 5

400 Thomas    O'Neill 208 6

634 Douglas    McFarlane 218 8

202Race Number: Age Group: Open Sex: F

633 Georgia    McFarlane 172 1

301Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: M

349 Adam    Christodoulou 231 1

302Race Number: Age Group: 16 Sex: F

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 190 1

744 Ruby    McFarlane 201 2

731 Kate    Ellis 231 3

303Race Number: Age Group: 14 Sex: M

732 Matthew    Ellis 203 1

958 Louis    Johansson 212 2

304Race Number: Age Group: 14 Sex: F

886 Emily    Gilkes 184 1

1017 Simone    Gooley 203 2

601Race Number: Age Group: 12 Sex: F
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902 Maddison    Tilyard 249 1

1147 Nicola    Cook 253 2

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 267 3

1034 Lauren    Lyon 278 4

1163 Bronte    Marshall 311 5

602Race Number: Age Group: 10 Sex: M

1183 Bronson    Ronan 225 1

1125 Ethan    Parker 233 2

1181 Alex    Chambers 242 3


